Designed primarily for wet electroblotting of proteins, these Electroblotters offer a
combination of increased capacity with economy saving features.
Both units, Mini 10 x 10cm and Maxi 20 x 20cm, have increased capacity over standard
systems with up to five gel blot cassettes utilised at any one time. This is especially useful in
high throughput laboratories.
A uniform electric field is provided by a high intensity coiled electrode and ensures uniform
transfer across the blot surface. The cassette’s open architecture ensures the maximum
blot area allows direct transfer of current. Its rigid construction ensures contact between

Membranes size                12.1 x 4.4cm              11 x 7.4cm            12.1 x 4.4cm      12.1 x 4.4cm
required
ORDERING INFORMATION
SEMI DRY BLOTTERS
SD10                       Semi Dry Mini, 10 x 10cm System                                                        SD20                       Semi Dry Midi, 20 x 20cm System
DOT & SLOT BLOTTERS
CSL-D48                48-well Dot Blot Manifold, 3 x 16 array
CSL-D96                96-well Dot Blot Manifold, 8 x 12 array
CSL-S24                24-well Slot Blot Manifold, 2 x 12 array
CSL-S48                48-well Slot Blot Manifold, 3 x 16 array
www.cleaverscientific.com T_+44 (0)1788 565 300   E_info@cleaverscientific.com
4545
Low cost•
Easy assembly•